
Love & Laugh International Islamic Infantcare and Preschool

FEE 
STRUCTURE

FEE 
STRUCTURE

www.loveandlaugh.care



1 : 3
RATIO MEAL CHILDCARE

SESSION

1 Caregiver :
3 Babies

2 Times (Half Day)
3 Times (Full Day)

(Refer to menu)

Half Day:
7:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
Full Day:
7:30 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

INFANT CAREINFANT CARE
2 Months - 17 Months

Baby Gym

Sensory 
Play

Music and 
Movement

Storytelling

Water Play

DAILY DEVELOPMENT ACTIVITIES

www.loveandlaugh.care



1 : 5
RATIO MEAL CHILDCARE

SESSION

1 Caregiver :
5 Toddlers

3 Times (Half Day)
4 Times (Full Day)

(Refer to menu)

Half Day:
7:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
Full Day:
7:30 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

1 : 10
RATIO MEAL CHILDCARE

SESSION

1 Caregiver :
10 Children

3 Times (Half Day)
4 Times (Full Day)

(Refer to menu)

Half Day:
7:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
Full Day:
7:30 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

PlayschoolPlayschool : 25 Months - 36 Months

EARLY YEARSEARLY YEARS
Playhouse Playhouse : 18 Months - 24 Months

EARLY YEARSEARLY YEARS

www.loveandlaugh.care



1 : 3
RATIO MEAL CHILDCARE

SESSION

1 Teacher:
15 Students

3 Times (Half Day)
4 Times (Full Day)

(Refer to menu)

Half Day:
7:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
Full Day:
7:30 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

PRE-SCHOOLPRE-SCHOOL
Pre Whaley
Junior Whaley
Senior Whaley

Pre Whaley
Junior Whaley
Senior Whaley

: 3 Years Old
: 4 Years Old
: 6 Years Old

Literacy
English
Malay
Iqra’

STEAM

FINE
MOTOR

GROSS
MOTOR

QURAN
STUDIES

DAILY DEVELOPMENT ACTIVITIES

www.loveandlaugh.care



www.loveandlaugh.care

ONE-TIME PAYMENT

Registration Fee
One time, Non-refundable. Include complimentary “My Amazing Journey at Love & Laugh” Portfolio Book,
Artwork Portfolio and 2 sets of Uniforms.

RM800

Deposit
Deposit to be paid upon registration. Fees are refundable if one-month’s written notice is given upon

withdrawal before end of the term and all outstanding payments re settled.

RM1,000

Program Infant
2 Months - 17 Months

Early Years
18 Months - 36 Months
Playhouse | Playschool

Pre-school
3 Years Old - 6 Years Old
Pre Whaley |  Junior Whaley |

Senior Whaley

Full Day Program
7:30 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. RM1,780 RM1,580 RM1,380

Half Day Program
7:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. RM1,630 RM1,430 RM1,130

FEE STRUCTURE (2025/26)
Per Month

Late Pick Up 
- RM10 every 10 mins block (15 mins grace period)
Extended Hours Package (up to 7:00 p.m.)
-  RM420/month (subjected to staff availability)
Night Care (up to 10:00 p.m.)
- RM95/night (subjected to staff availability)

5% off Program Fees
- Discount are available to families with two or more children simultaneously enrolled with Love & Laugh
(within the same branch). Sibling discount apply to program fee only and determined based any changes to the
enrolment status of the siblings (for eg graduations, withdrawals).

Program fees include all books, materials, resources and insurance (Takaful). All fees does not include event fee
(Sports Day, Field Trip, Photoshoot & Graduation) 

All fees and information are correct at the time of printing and subject to change without prior notice. The
School reserves the right to review and amend the fees on a yearly basis.

EXTENDED HOURS

SIBLING DISCOUNTS

OTHER INFORMATION

Note:

*fees are exclude 6% SST



www.loveandlaugh.care

MERCHANDISE

Education Prayer Mat RM60.00

Puro Mini Bag (2 Bags) RM15.00

Animals in the Quran Worksheet RM65.00

Children Artwork Portfolio RM150.00

Uniform (1 Set) RM95.00

Handcrafted Multi-Sensory Stimulation Book RM285.00

Puro Whaley Bag RM290.00

“My Amazing Journey at Love & Laugh” Book RM50.00

Viga Touch and Match Board RM59.00

Melissa & Dough Self-Ink Stamp Set (Vehicles) RM119.90

Melissa & Dough Self-Ink Stamp Set (Animal) RM119.90

Grippies (Window) RM235.00

Grippies (Waves) RM295.00

ADD ONADD ON
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